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CAMPO DOS ALEMAES
JD SAN MARINO
BOSQUE DOS EUCALIPTOS
CJ DOM PEDRO II
JD AMERICA
PQ INDUSTRIAL
CAPUAVA
CJ DOM PEDRO I
JD SATELITE
JD SUL
JD VENEZA
PQ INTERLAGOS
CJ RESID TRINTA E UM DE MARCO
JD AEROPORTO
JD ESTORIL
JD PETROPOLIS
JD TORRAO DE OURO
PQ RESID UNIAO
RESID BOSQUE DOS IPES
RIO COMPRIDO
VL DAS ACACIAS
VL SANTA RITA

9
5
4
4
4
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

51

MARÇO 2022

JANEIRO/2022 A MARÇO/2022

CAMPO DOS ALEMAES [9]
JD SAN MARINO [4]
PQ INDUSTRIAL [3]
BOSQUE DOS EUCALIPTOS [2]
CAPUAVA [2]
CJ DOM PEDRO I [2]
CJ DOM PEDRO II [2]
JD SATELITE [2]
JD VENEZA [2]
PQ INTERLAGOS [2]
JD AEROPORTO [1]
JD AMERICA [1]
JD ESTORIL [1]
JD PETROPOLIS [1]
RIO COMPRIDO [1]
VL DAS ACACIAS [1]
VL SANTA RITA [1]
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JD DA GRANJA
JD SANTA LUZIA
JD SANTA JULIA
JD SOUTO
PUTIM
JD SANTO ONOFRE
JD UIRA
PQ RESID FLAMBOYANT
CAPUAVA
JD SANTA FE
JD SAO LEOPOLDO
RESID SAO FRANCISCO
VL ADRIANA

30
17
7
5
3
2
2
2
1
1
1
1
1

73

MARÇO 2022

JANEIRO/2022 A MARÇO/2022

JD DA GRANJA [24]
JD SANTA LUZIA [9]
JD SANTA JULIA [7]
JD SOUTO [5]
JD SANTO ONOFRE [2]
JD UIRA [2]
PUTIM [2]
JD SANTA FE [1]
JD SAO LEOPOLDO [1]
PQ RESID FLAMBOYANT [1]
RESID SAO FRANCISCO [1]
VL ADRIANA [1]
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JD AQUARIUS
JD DAS INDUSTRIAS
JD LIMOEIRO
PQ RESID AQUARIUS
URBANOVA III

3
3
1
1
1

9

MARÇO 2022

JANEIRO/2022 A MARÇO/2022

JD AQUARIUS [2]
JD DAS INDUSTRIAS [2]
JD LIMOEIRO [1]
PQ RESID AQUARIUS [1]
URBANOVA III [1]
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BUQUIRINHA II
BUQUIRINHA
JD ALTOS DE SANTANA
SANTANA
ALTOS DO CAETE 
JD TELESPARK
AGUA SOCA DE BAIXO
AGUAS DO CANINDU
ALTO DA PONTE
MIRANTE DO BUQUIRINHA
PORTAL DE MINAS
SAO FRANCISCO XAVIER
SAO JOAO
VL CESAR
VL NOVA CRISTINA
VL SINHA
VL ZIZINHA

40
3
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

64
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JANEIRO/2022 A MARÇO/2022

BUQUIRINHA II [35]
JD ALTOS DE SANTANA [3]
SANTANA [3]
ALTOS DO CAETE  [2]
BUQUIRINHA [2]
JD TELESPARK [2]
AGUA SOCA DE BAIXO [1]
AGUAS DO CANINDU [1]
ALTO DA PONTE [1]
MIRANTE DO BUQUIRINHA [1]
PORTAL DE MINAS [1]
SAO FRANCISCO XAVIER [1]
SAO JOAO [1]
VL CESAR [1]
VL NOVA CRISTINA [1]
VL SINHA [1]
VL ZIZINHA [1]
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JD SANTA INES II
JD SANTA LUCIA
CAMPOS DE SAO JOSE
JD ISMENIA
PQ NOVO HORIZONTE
SANTA LUCIA
BOA ESPERANCA
CIDADE VISTA VERDE
EUGENIO DE MELO
JD CEREJEIRAS
JD DA GRANJA
JD HELENA
JD MARIANA I
JD NOVA FLORIDA
JD RODOLFO
JD SANTA INES III
PORTAL DO CEU
PRIMAVERA I
RESID PLANALTO
SANTA CECILIA I
SANTA MARIA
VL PIRATININGA
VL TATETUBA

4
3
2
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2
1
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32
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JANEIRO/2022 A MARÇO/2022

JD SANTA INES II [2]
JD SANTA LUCIA [2]
PQ NOVO HORIZONTE [2]
SANTA LUCIA [2]
BOA ESPERANCA [1]
CAMPOS DE SAO JOSE [1]
CIDADE VISTA VERDE [1]
JD DA GRANJA [1]
JD ISMENIA [1]
JD MARIANA I [1]
JD RODOLFO [1]
JD SANTA INES III [1]
PORTAL DO CEU [1]
PRIMAVERA I [1]
RESID PLANALTO [1]
SANTA MARIA [1]
VL PIRATININGA [1]
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CENTRO
JD PAULISTA
JD VALE PARAISO
VL EMA
JD ESPLANADA
JD MATARAZZO
JD SAO DIMAS
JD ALTOS DO ESPLANADA
JD JUSSARA
JD NOVA AMERICA
JD OSWALDO CRUZ
MONTE CASTELO
VL ADYANA
VL IPIRANGA
VL MARIA
VL PIRATININGA
VL PROGRESSO
VL SANTA RITA
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JANEIRO/2022 A MARÇO/2022

CENTRO [7]
JD PAULISTA [7]
JD VALE PARAISO [3]
VL EMA [3]
JD MATARAZZO [2]
JD SAO DIMAS [2]
JD ALTOS DO ESPLANADA [1]
JD ESPLANADA [1]
JD OSWALDO CRUZ [1]
VL ADYANA [1]
VL IPIRANGA [1]
VL MARIA [1]
VL PIRATININGA [1]
VL SANTA RITA [1]
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